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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3
 
Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HPKCO 101 2:33.15Ella Crowe

r:+0.88  37.19 1:17.29 1:55.93 2:33.15

MTMBP 102 2:35.04Ruby Helm

r:+0.79  35.09 1:15.09 1:55.82 2:35.04

SZRWN 103 2:37.75Lauryn Collins

r:+0.90  37.49 1:18.42 1:59.34 2:37.75

PAPBP 104 2:37.96Talitha McEwan

r:+0.62  35.29 1:15.32 1:57.08 2:37.96

FFDWK 105 2:39.88Camryn Williams

r:+0.91  36.78 1:18.07 2:00.19 2:39.88

GDLHP 106 2:41.79Olivia Wellington

r:+0.72  35.55 1:18.19 2:00.73 2:41.79

STPWK 107 2:44.23Milana Tapper

r:+0.82  37.97 1:19.92 2:03.32 2:44.23

NSSAK 108 2:44.77Charlie Twose

37.41 1:19.65 2:03.50 2:44.77

COMHP  99 2:44.92Jodiesha Kirkpatrick

r:+0.84  36.83 1:19.10 2:03.06 2:44.92

ICEMW 1010 2:45.95Abigail Thompson

r:+0.84  37.77 1:20.41 2:03.87 2:45.95

KSCAK  911 2:49.16Sophie Robb

39.00 1:22.44 2:06.40 2:49.16

CAPWN 1012 2:49.83Kaela Bettany

r:+0.91  39.19 1:23.09 2:07.72 2:49.83

PUKCO 1013 2:53.67Samantha Belsham

r:+0.83  39.50 1:24.51 2:09.61 2:53.67

 
Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPTCO 101 2:29.07Quintin Wong

r:+0.69  34.27 1:12.15 1:51.10 2:29.07

OAMOT 102 2:31.56Samuel Petrie

r:+0.70  35.09 1:14.44 1:54.81 2:31.56

HPKCO 103 2:32.54Ethan Green

r:+0.71  34.24 1:12.50 1:52.95 2:32.54

MTWAK 104 2:33.91Sunny Sun

r:+0.59  35.04 1:13.49 1:53.93 2:33.91

ROSAK 105 2:39.77Alex Dunkley

r:+0.79  35.69 1:16.45 1:59.10 2:39.77

STPWK 106 2:40.28Mathew Peacock

r:+0.71  36.23 1:16.85 1:58.87 2:40.28

HPKCO 107 2:42.23William Huang

r:+0.92  39.21 1:20.74 2:02.36 2:42.23

HPKCO 108 2:42.51Kyle Chen

r:+0.67  37.33 1:19.25 2:02.42 2:42.51

WSCOT 109 2:43.52Ryder Van Lune

36.48 1:18.50 2:01.94 2:43.52

HPKCO 1010 2:44.32Daniel Cieplinski

r:+0.76  38.06 1:21.19 2:05.18 2:44.32

SZRWN 1011 2:44.69Kody Tourelle

r:+0.80  36.16 1:18.04 2:01.31 2:44.69

MASWN 1012 2:46.72Louis Oliver

r:+0.67  37.53 1:20.34 2:04.89 2:46.72

RAUWN 1013 2:48.08Art Woodley-Hanan

r:+0.74  36.03 1:19.47 2:04.83 2:48.08

 
Event 45  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HPKCO 111 2:19.78Laura Wesseling

r:+0.80  32.17 1:08.19 1:44.77 2:19.78

PAPBP 112 2:20.16Zyleika Pratt-Smith

r:+0.90  32.21 1:08.01 1:44.93 2:20.16

CAPWN 113 2:21.54Tamrah Titcombe

r:+0.73  32.40 1:08.21 1:45.26 2:21.54

HPKCO 114 2:27.05Alicia Choo

r:+0.81  33.44 1:11.25 1:49.67 2:27.05

NLSNM 115 2:27.83Finella Gibbs-Beal

r:+0.80  34.32 1:12.27 1:50.78 2:27.83

SPCWK 116 2:28.80Laura Littlejohn

r:+0.72  34.88 1:13.36 1:52.19 2:28.80

CSCAK 117 2:29.96Caitlin O'Reilly

r:+0.77  34.92 1:13.56 1:52.41 2:29.96

AQNTR 118 2:30.11Emma North

r:+0.82  34.18 1:13.04 1:52.05 2:30.11

ENTHP 119 2:30.40Tyler Finau

r:+0.94  32.98 1:10.17 1:50.78 2:30.40

PARAK 1110 2:31.26Emma Gilleece

r:+0.81  35.37 1:14.66 1:53.46 2:31.26

CAPWN 1111 2:31.33Anna Tirikatene

r:+0.81  34.83 1:14.14 1:53.43 2:31.33

ROTBP 1112 2:31.46Annelyse Cowie

r:+0.93  35.48 1:14.57 1:54.20 2:31.46

CAPWN 1113 2:31.65Gabriella Jacobs

r:+0.80  34.67 1:14.68 1:54.60 2:31.65

HPKCO 1114 2:31.97Marissa Dodd

r:+0.94  34.42 1:14.45 1:54.25 2:31.97

PPKCO 1115 2:32.08Nakoia Ashford

r:+0.67  33.76 1:11.97 1:52.15 2:32.08

SZRWN 1116 2:32.39Zoe Maddigan

r:+0.77  34.77 1:13.87 1:54.44 2:32.39

WHACB 1117 2:32.48Erin Hammond

r:+0.88  35.23 1:14.01 1:54.78 2:32.48

ACEWK 1118 2:32.93Olivia Bayne

r:+0.76  34.83 1:14.37 1:54.00 2:32.93

OAMOT 1119 2:33.05Imogen Keeling

r:+0.77  35.35 1:15.09 1:54.80 2:33.05

KIWOT 1120 2:33.52Madison Wills

r:+0.74  35.11 1:15.44 1:55.57 2:33.52

HPKCO 1121 2:33.56Grace Baik

r:+0.66  36.07 1:15.63 1:55.46 2:33.56

KWIMW 1122 2:33.86Millie Hansen

r:+0.81  35.21 1:14.34 1:54.50 2:33.86

WCSAK 1123 2:33.87Edie Ancell

r:+0.80  34.45 1:14.62 1:55.06 2:33.87

NSSAK 1124 2:34.13Sian Bester

r:+0.83  34.77 1:15.12 1:56.01 2:34.13

KRIWN 1125 2:34.28Tilly Dassanayake

r:+0.78  35.33 1:15.21 1:55.76 2:34.28

FSTCO 1126 2:35.21Elizabeth Murphy

r:+0.75  35.20 1:14.96 1:56.13 2:35.21

RAUWN 1127 2:35.29Hannah Huria

r:+0.82  36.10 1:16.61 1:57.08 2:35.29
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 45  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAPBP 1128 2:35.54Kasha Stokes

r:+0.93  35.35 1:16.88 1:59.31 2:35.54

BOINL 1129 2:36.28Emilia Finer

35.05 1:14.68 1:56.29 2:36.28

NAQHP 1130 2:38.03Arabella Smith

r:+0.80  35.28 1:16.36 1:58.25 2:38.03

TPOBP 1131 2:39.41Sheree Gage

r:+0.63  35.30 1:15.59 1:58.02 2:39.41

STPWK 1132 2:40.89Jamie Van-Niekerk

r:+0.88  36.84 1:18.84 2:01.17 2:40.89

 
Event 46  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHKBP 111 2:18.73Tarquin Magner

r:+0.74  31.52 1:07.42 1:43.41 2:18.73

SZRWN 112 2:21.14Pierce Collins

r:+0.84  32.43 1:08.76 1:46.84 2:21.14

GREBP 113 2:21.40Louis Fitzjohn

r:+0.56  32.40 1:09.46 1:47.45 2:21.40

MTMBP 114 2:23.61Gus Shivnan

r:+0.73  32.87 1:11.19 1:48.44 2:23.61

CSCAK 115 2:24.29James Donovan

r:+0.65  33.16 1:10.42 1:48.57 2:24.29

ACEWK 116 2:26.56Dominic Fawkner

r:+0.58  33.31 1:10.71 1:49.31 2:26.56

UNIAK 117 2:29.36Johnson Li

r:+0.65  33.92 1:13.00 1:52.26 2:29.36

MTMBP 118 2:30.72Kel Iggulden

r:+0.86  34.23 1:13.22 1:52.57 2:30.72

TWAWN 119 2:30.80Matthew Cooper

r:+0.71  33.95 1:13.10 1:53.28 2:30.80

HPKCO 1110 2:30.82Gustav Campher

r:+0.74  34.00 1:13.68 1:53.83 2:30.82

WAICB 1111 2:31.58Zachary Knowles

r:+0.88  34.28 1:13.83 1:54.71 2:31.58

HPKCO 1112 2:31.60Gordon Mei

r:+0.63  34.70 1:13.72 1:54.29 2:31.60

BRKWN 1113 2:31.75Tony Lim

r:+0.99  35.56 1:14.08 1:53.72 2:31.75

PUKCO 1114 2:31.93Zeal Jones

r:+0.58  34.21 1:13.37 1:53.92 2:31.93

KSCAK 1115 2:32.02Hugo Batchelor

r:+0.46  34.66 1:14.36 1:55.34 2:32.02

NSSAK 1116 2:33.55Harrison Cooke

r:+0.67  35.07 1:14.94 1:54.98 2:33.55

OTUBP 1117 2:33.62Zachary Graham

r:+0.76  35.62 1:14.70 1:54.61 2:33.62

SELCB 1118 2:33.98Oli Heaton

r:+0.77  34.70 1:14.27 1:55.20 2:33.98

OTUBP 1119 2:36.18Liam Shanahan

r:+0.84  35.76 1:15.83 1:56.53 2:36.18

OAMOT 1120 2:36.20Daniel Gilbert

r:+0.66  35.91 1:16.49 1:58.05 2:36.20

HPKCO 11*21 2:37.38Timothy Henry

r:+0.69  35.47 1:16.54 1:59.75 2:37.38

GDLHP 11*21 2:37.38Ben Stephenson

r:+0.65  35.44 1:15.75 1:57.18 2:37.38

WHLAK 1123 2:38.39Shaun Karena

r:+0.73  36.68 1:17.27 1:59.01 2:38.39

COMHP 1124 2:38.68Brad Hill

r:+0.76  34.47 1:14.92 1:57.59 2:38.68

WHLAK 1125 2:41.72Sam Williams

r:+0.89  36.25 1:18.13 2:00.79 2:41.72

CAPWN 1126 2:42.51Alex Esposito

r:+0.75  34.48 1:15.46 1:59.29 2:42.51

 
Event 47  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAMOT 121 2:14.59Iessha Mansfield

r:+0.77  30.91 1:05.56 1:41.29 2:14.59

TASNM 122 2:17.16Piper Riley

r:+0.80  31.89 1:07.02 1:42.58 2:17.16

KAPWN 123 2:17.59Annabella Jencova

r:+0.88  32.03 1:07.24 1:43.30 2:17.59

HPKCO 124 2:18.30Jessica Folomu

r:+0.80  32.34 1:07.36 1:43.59 2:18.30

ROTBP 125 2:19.18Milla Theobald

r:+0.74  32.67 1:08.83 1:44.98 2:19.18

HPKCO 126 2:19.28Brooke Hill

r:+0.54  32.26 1:07.41 1:43.94 2:19.28

ROTBP 127 2:19.36Emily Spear

r:+0.76  32.71 1:08.81 1:44.69 2:19.36

HOKSL 128 2:19.51Sophie Shallard

r:+0.70  32.27 1:07.85 1:43.99 2:19.51

FFDWK 129 2:21.06Jordyn Williams

r:+0.88  32.12 1:08.58 1:45.18 2:21.06

SPCWK 1210 2:21.28Hannah Ford

r:+0.82  32.86 1:08.92 1:45.59 2:21.28

ACEWK 1211 2:21.78Charlize Tordoff

32.53 1:08.81 1:45.86 2:21.78

OAMOT 1212 2:22.36Alice Petrie

r:+0.73  32.87 1:09.88 1:47.32 2:22.36

SZRWN 1213 2:22.70Molly Heath

r:+0.70  31.91 1:08.72 1:46.34 2:22.70

NEPOT 1214 2:22.72Erika Fairweather

r:+0.69  34.14 1:11.03 1:48.61 2:22.72

NAQHP 1215 2:23.92Arianna Wright

r:+0.66  32.41 1:09.89 1:47.98 2:23.92

OAMOT 1216 2:24.00Penny Keeling

r:+0.73  32.97 1:10.56 1:48.75 2:24.00

ASTCB 1217 2:24.02Courtney Elliott

r:+0.86  33.89 1:10.61 1:48.10 2:24.02

OTUBP 1218 2:25.12Ayla Redshaw

r:+0.68  33.46 1:10.62 1:48.66 2:25.12

SZRWN 1219 2:25.78Charlotte More

r:+0.77  32.29 1:09.19 1:48.19 2:25.78

AQNTR 1220 2:25.94Erin Metcalfe

r:+0.85  34.43 1:12.23 1:50.51 2:25.94

HILWK 1221 2:26.00Kaatia Heretini

r:+0.57  33.56 1:10.97 1:48.50 2:26.00

UNIAK 1222 2:26.37Sophie Shorter-Robinson

r:+0.89  33.00 1:09.71 1:48.41 2:26.37
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 47  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAMOT 1223 2:26.54Abbey Wilson

r:+0.83  34.39 1:11.48 1:49.55 2:26.54

WHACB 1224 2:26.69Holly Rahurahu

r:+0.69  33.64 1:11.05 1:49.60 2:26.69

TASNM 1225 2:26.96Sierra Thomas

r:+0.89  34.54 1:12.16 1:50.21 2:26.96

MATWK 1226 2:26.98Mia Roberts

r:+0.83  33.28 1:10.98 1:50.11 2:26.98

KIWOT 1227 2:27.31Zoe McCane

r:+0.75  34.18 1:11.48 1:49.83 2:27.31

OTUBP 1228 2:27.51Emily Mahon

r:+0.81  34.68 1:12.69 1:50.63 2:27.51

CHBHP 1229 2:28.44Caitlin Jenkins

r:+0.79  34.09 1:11.69 1:50.93 2:28.44

NSSAK 1230 2:29.37Arabella Chapman

r:+0.76  33.82 1:11.39 1:51.43 2:29.37

HPKCO 1231 2:29.99Caitlin Green

r:+0.81  33.64 1:11.32 1:50.70 2:29.99

TASNM 1232 2:30.01Sophie Alexander

r:+0.70  35.53 1:14.33 1:53.91 2:30.01

PCAWN 1233 2:30.41Georgia Wills

r:+0.76  33.32 1:11.50 1:51.21 2:30.41

HILWK 1234 2:30.43Francesca Pollock

r:+0.96  33.77 1:13.06 1:53.05 2:30.43

ROSAK 1235 2:30.68Vienna Pahi-Samuels

r:+0.76  33.89 1:12.69 1:52.36 2:30.68

PCAWN 1236 2:31.70Victoria Ferguson

r:+0.88  33.64 1:12.87 1:53.57 2:31.70

CSCAK 1237 2:32.04Jonine Tiakia

r:+0.77  34.37 1:13.22 1:53.39 2:32.04

MTWAK 1238 2:33.33Grace Li

34.14 1:14.01 1:55.27 2:33.33

HPKCO 1239 2:33.42Sophie Spencer

r:+0.74  35.78 1:15.11 1:54.90 2:33.42

MASWN 1240 2:34.42Siena Cockburn

r:+0.75  34.86 1:15.35 1:55.89 2:34.42

CCYAK 1241 2:34.46Elodie Hilless-Brown

r:+0.75  35.56 1:15.44 1:56.30 2:34.46

PUKCO 1242 2:34.51MacKenzie Brears

r:+0.76  35.49 1:15.50 1:56.21 2:34.51

UNIAK 1243 2:35.07Jesse Welsh

r:+0.83  34.63 1:15.62 1:55.82 2:35.07

 
Event 48  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SZRWN 121 2:10.92Leyton Tapa

r:+0.75  29.79 1:04.46 1:39.26 2:10.92

FSTCO 122 2:12.86Nathan Hickmott

r:+0.78  29.75 1:04.78 1:39.47 2:12.86

PCAWN 123 2:14.56Max Drummond

r:+0.73  30.43 1:04.73 1:40.18 2:14.56

HPKCO 124 2:18.32Ryan Oliver

r:+0.78  31.55 1:06.84 1:43.59 2:18.32

NAQHP 125 2:19.28Joseph Avison

r:+0.70  31.32 1:06.68 1:43.17 2:19.28

UNIAK 126 2:19.47Jourdan Klink

r:+0.70  31.94 1:07.44 1:44.36 2:19.47

ICEMW 127 2:20.84Jacob Thompson

r:+0.73  31.88 1:07.79 1:45.17 2:20.84

ACEWK 128 2:21.45Carlos Hardie

r:+0.72  32.65 1:09.06 1:46.04 2:21.45

STRTR 129 2:22.88Luca Zabel

r:+0.81  33.37 1:10.49 1:47.72 2:22.88

HPKCO 1210 2:23.00Andre Yiu

r:+0.79  31.89 1:08.17 1:46.04 2:23.00

ROTBP 12*11 2:23.16Joshua Balmer

r:+0.80  33.10 1:09.74 1:47.26 2:23.16

NSSAK 12*11 2:23.16Justin Lee

r:+0.80  33.11 1:09.63 1:47.28 2:23.16

WSCOT 1213 2:24.34Jack Findlay

r:+0.63  32.98 1:09.76 1:47.10 2:24.34

ASTCB 1214 2:25.09Cameron Slee

r:+0.80  34.16 1:11.94 1:49.20 2:25.09

CSCAK 1215 2:25.11Lewis Pangalila

r:+0.79  33.36 1:10.20 1:50.38 2:25.11

PUKCO 1216 2:26.00Robson Wallace

r:+0.89  34.50 1:11.41 1:49.16 2:26.00

OAMOT 1217 2:26.12Mannix Fraser

r:+0.64  33.84 1:11.78 1:49.17 2:26.12

ALXOT 1218 2:26.26Josh Allan

r:+0.79  33.73 1:11.21 1:49.37 2:26.26

VIKCB 1219 2:26.37Thomas MacGibbon

r:+0.70  32.81 1:11.28 1:49.77 2:26.37

NSSAK 1220 2:26.78Daniel Damian

r:+0.65  34.06 1:12.03 1:50.03 2:26.78

AQGCB 1221 2:27.15Ezra Dalley

r:+0.70  33.97 1:12.79 1:51.76 2:27.15

SZRWN 1222 2:27.32Harrison Collins

r:+0.95  34.01 1:12.10 1:50.68 2:27.32

COMHP 1223 2:27.56Jack Keepa

r:+0.70  33.81 1:12.23 1:50.90 2:27.56

HPKCO 1224 2:27.95Joshua Kao

r:+0.67  34.50 1:12.02 1:50.64 2:27.95

OTUBP 1225 2:28.06Matthew Wagstaff

r:+0.73  34.37 1:11.91 1:50.35 2:28.06

NSSAK 1226 2:28.75Mitch Grigorov

33.80 1:11.74 1:50.52 2:28.75

STUCB 1227 2:32.25Matthew Gray

r:+0.75  34.92 1:14.38 1:53.22 2:32.25

OTUBP 1228 2:32.45Zach Reeder

r:+0.78  34.53 1:14.47 1:53.77 2:32.45

MASWN 1229 2:32.79Robert Rossiter-Stead

r:+0.77  34.80 1:13.83 1:53.64 2:32.79

PARAK 1230 2:35.35Jack George

r:+0.69  35.41 1:14.97 1:55.47 2:35.35

HPKCO 1231 2:35.58Matthew Lott

r:+0.86  37.55 1:17.62 1:57.80 2:35.58

 
Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PUKCO 101 33.69Janaye Burns

r:+0.76
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSCAK 102 35.46Bianca Van Zyl

r:+0.67

WSCWN 103 35.91Georgia Abraham

r:+0.80

CAPWN 104 36.19Estee Jacobs

r:+0.84

ACEWK 105 36.88Eva Parker

r:+0.73

WSCWN 106 36.98Cayden Earles

r:+0.80

FFDWK 107 37.32Camryn Williams

r:+0.87

PARAK  98 37.53Alexandra Campion

r:+0.60

CAPWN 109 37.58Kaela Bettany

r:+0.92

COMHP  910 37.65Jodiesha Kirkpatrick

r:+0.85

MTWAK 1011 37.70Maria Wangford

r:+0.74

MTWAK 1012 37.88Courtney Matthews

r:+0.78

TWAWN 1013 37.95Charlotte Gibbs

r:+0.73

CCYAK 1014 38.13Peta Clark

r:+0.83

STPWK 1015 38.29Savanna Bourke

r:+0.87

SZRWN 1016 38.46Lauryn Collins

r:+0.84

MTMBP 1017 38.99Poppy Wilson

r:+0.79

STPWK 1018 39.01Milana Tapper

r:+0.81

MTMBP 1019 39.04Ruby Helm

r:+0.83

CCYAK  920 39.20Amelia Bray

r:+0.83

TEAWK 1021 39.32TeWehi Mareikura

r:+0.94

KRIWN 1022 39.49Emily Reid

r:+0.77

SZRWN 1023 39.51Jorja Drahohs

r:+0.77

JASCB 1024 39.57Maddy Horton

r:+0.76

CCYAK 1025 39.60Anna Lepua

r:+0.79

FFDWK 1026 39.64Carly Terelmes

r:+0.77

DOLMW 1027 39.81Lucy McIntyre

r:+0.84

BOINL 1028 40.28Maia Williams

r:+0.79

MATWK  929 40.30Lucy Lawrence

r:+0.88

VIKCB 1030 40.31Hope Chmiel

r:+0.73

SUNHP 1031 40.33Kennedy Molloy

r:+0.79

PARAK 1032 40.36Sofia Kelliher

r:+0.75

PAPBP 10*33 40.60Talitha McEwan

r:+0.70

NSSAK 10*33 40.60Charlie Twose

r:+0.78

KSCAK  935 40.66Sophie Robb

r:+0.68

KSCAK 1036 40.83Victoria Jagusch

r:+0.76

STRTR 1037 41.88Alina Zabel

r:+0.76

HPKCO 1038 41.96Ella Crowe

r:+0.83

HPKCO 1039 42.19Kendall Oliver

BRKWN  940 42.24Jada Betty

r:+0.60

PCAWN 1041 42.33Ella Drummond

r:+0.78

PUKCO 1042 42.42Samantha Belsham

r:+0.83

ICEMW 1043 42.44Abigail Thompson

r:+0.84

KSCAK 1044 42.61Lucy Blanchard

r:+0.80

MASWN 1045 42.99Isabel Bresaz

r:+0.71

NSSAK  946 43.10Gabrielle Doyle

r:+0.69

PCAWN 1047 45.50Mikayla Davis

r:+0.63

NSSAK 1048 45.82Doyoun Kim

r:+0.87

 
Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHACB 101 34.88Daniel Bridgman

r:+0.65

ROTBP 102 34.98Connor Lock

r:+0.67

SZRWN 103 35.18Kody Tourelle

r:+0.77

PPTCO 10*4 36.36Quintin Wong

r:+0.68

OAMOT 10*4 36.36Samuel Petrie

r:+0.82

CCYAK 106 37.89Sam Kenny

r:+0.71

CAPWN 107 37.90Gianpasquale Moreno

r:+0.74

WSCOT 108 38.75Ryder Van Lune

r:+0.79

HPKCO 109 39.05William Huang
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSCAK 1010 39.13Alexander Wilson

r:+0.58

PUKCO 1011 39.18Zahn Cooney

r:+0.74

QTNOT 1012 39.30Kaleb Poole

r:+0.61

TAIOT  913 39.60Harry Summers

r:+0.90

PPTCO 1014 39.63Saul Wilson

r:+0.77

ROTBP  915 39.77Finn Lock

r:+0.63

MASWN 1016 39.97Louis Oliver

r:+0.59

STPWK 1017 40.28Mathew Peacock

r:+0.73

COMHP 1018 40.82Angus Blair

r:+0.66

KRIWN 1019 40.98Finn Harland

r:+0.77

PARAK 1020 41.06Jamie Reynolds

r:+0.88

MKUSL  921 42.06Magnus Jamieson

r:+0.65

PARAK 10--- DQJack Dempsey

r:+0.81

 
Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STPWK 111 32.32Kaitlyn Heaslip

r:+0.74

SPCWK 112 33.39Laura Littlejohn

r:+0.72

TWAWN 113 33.65Renee Luo

r:+0.73

HPKCO 114 33.80Alicia Choo

r:+0.79

PAPBP 115 34.01Zyleika Pratt-Smith

r:+0.89

CAPWN 116 34.04Gabriella Jacobs

r:+0.79

CSCAK 117 34.20Caitlin O'Reilly

r:+0.76

FFDWK 118 34.42Kelly Lewis

r:+0.88

MTMBP 119 34.65Lucy Bartlett

r:+0.75

FSTCO 1110 34.84Elizabeth Murphy

r:+0.72

HPKCO 1111 34.98Grace Baik

r:+0.52

NSSAK 1112 35.17Mehane Van Rooyen

r:+0.70

KIWOT 1113 35.38Madison Wills

r:+0.75

FSTCO 11*14 35.53Mikaela Hawley

r:+0.77

PARAK 11*14 35.53Isabella Campion

r:+0.69

OTUBP 1116 35.72Lily Pearce

r:+0.75

DVKMW 1117 36.24Lily Martin

r:+0.85

CCYAK 1118 36.28Tess Whineray

r:+0.82

VIKCB 1119 36.31Ruby Whiting

r:+0.76

PPKCO 1120 36.38Arwen Harrison

r:+0.78

WHACB 1121 36.41Erin Hammond

r:+0.83

PPKCO 1122 36.43Nakoia Ashford

r:+0.66

NEPOT 1123 36.76Jade Fairweather

r:+0.70

PARAK 1124 36.79Emma Gilleece

r:+0.76

STPWK 1125 36.86Jamie Van-Niekerk

r:+0.75

DOLMW 1126 37.09Isabella Meta

r:+0.89

KRIWN 1127 37.20Tilly Dassanayake

r:+0.74

NSSAK 1128 37.26Gemma Clark

r:+0.76

KRIWN 1129 37.31Elaina Neal

r:+0.73

MASWN 1130 37.32Hanna Cohr

r:+0.82

RAUWN 1131 37.34Kirikotea Hartnett-Owen

r:+0.84

FLDMW 1132 37.40Maraea Graham

r:+0.83

NSSAK 1133 37.50Mika Hurbuns

r:+0.79

VIKCB 1134 37.55Jessica McMillan

r:+0.89

NLSNM 1135 37.56Rebecca Loach

r:+0.77

BOINL 11*36 37.59Emilia Finer

r:+0.81

RAUWN 11*36 37.59Tori Grout

r:+0.83

MNANL 1138 37.64Nellie Clark

r:+0.71

HPKCO 1139 37.69Marissa Dodd

r:+0.89

WHLAK 1140 37.78Aakriti Deshwal

MAGAK 11*41 37.82Mena Ren-Fritzke

r:+0.79

CAPWN 11*41 37.82Hera De Groot

r:+0.95
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAPBP 1143 37.87Tegan Sloan

r:+0.77

HPKCO 1144 37.92Grace Pickering

r:+0.72

STPWK 1145 37.95Anna Smith

r:+0.72

COMHP 11*46 38.14Emily Moore

r:+0.79

CCYAK 11*46 38.14Lara Grozev

r:+0.80

WEINL 1148 38.26Isabella Bailey

r:+0.70

AQGCB 1149 38.29Leila Rhodes

r:+0.82

WCSAK 1150 38.31Chantal Rapley

r:+0.78

WHKBP 1151 38.50Daisy Boon

r:+0.84

NSSAK 1152 38.55Mia Brown

r:+0.74

OCASL 1153 38.62Milli Low

r:+0.81

JASCB 1154 39.06Maisy Perriam

r:+0.80

HPKCO 1155 39.62Chloe Biddick

r:+0.79

PARAK 1156 40.38Olivia Gibson

r:+0.75

 
Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GREBP 111 30.69Louis Fitzjohn

r:+0.69

SZRWN 112 31.45Pierce Collins

r:+0.74

WHKBP 113 32.05Tarquin Magner

r:+0.75

CSCAK 114 32.63James Donovan

r:+0.64

BRKWN 115 32.77Tony Lim

r:+0.91

UNIAK 116 33.06Johnson Li

r:+0.59

HPKCO 117 33.57Gustav Campher

r:+0.73

PUKCO 118 33.67Zeal Jones

r:+0.65

TWAWN 119 33.79Gavin Moon

r:+0.69

SPCWK 1110 33.98Ciaran Watson

r:+0.75

NSSAK 1111 34.41Harrison Cooke

r:+0.67

NSSAK 1112 34.61Andrei Soldatovic

r:+0.68

KSCAK 1113 35.14Hugo Batchelor

r:+0.72

MTMBP 1114 35.17Kel Iggulden

r:+0.80

SELCB 1115 35.36Oli Heaton

r:+0.74

WAICB 1116 35.38Zachary Knowles

r:+0.77

SZRWN 1117 35.52Deion-Gerard Cabauatan

r:+0.71

WSCOT 1118 35.75Benjamin Silipo

r:+0.80

HPKCO 1119 35.87Timothy Henry

r:+0.72

NSSAK 1120 36.11Andrew Lee

r:+0.75

HPKCO 1121 36.19Gordon Mei

r:+0.65

HPKCO 1122 36.49Simon Ye

r:+0.72

GDLHP 1123 36.52Cole Searle

r:+0.83

OAMOT 1124 36.66Daniel Gilbert

r:+0.68

GDLHP 1125 36.79Ben Stephenson

r:+0.70

PUKCO 1126 36.81Thomas Murray

r:+0.86

VIKCB 1127 36.87Callum Lockhart

r:+0.77

KAPWN 1128 37.22Heremaia Cooper

r:+0.79

WHLAK 1129 37.61Connor Smith

r:+0.76

WHKBP 1130 37.92Cambell Julian

r:+0.66

MATWK 1131 37.99Caleb Lawrence

r:+0.71

CAPWN 1132 38.17Jonas Lilley

r:+0.87

PARAK 1133 38.39Oliver Avis

r:+0.62

CAPWN 1134 38.94Alex Esposito

r:+0.67

CAPWN 1135 38.99Maxwell Sheppard-Morison

r:+0.88

THAWK 1136 40.35Luke Bowman

r:+0.69

CSCAK 11--- DQMyles Davis

CAPWN 11--- DQNicholas Teh

r:+0.85

 
Event 53  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNIAK 121 29.82Alice Waldow

r:+0.74

KSCAK 122 30.08Aimee Crosbie

r:+0.80
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 53  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KAPWN 123 31.14Annabella Jencova

r:+0.87

SZRWN 124 32.04Molly Heath

r:+0.72

AQGCB 125 32.05Abby Mason

r:+0.91

TWAWN 126 32.30Jenna Rolston-Larking

r:+0.70

KWIMW 127 32.49Eternal Thompson

r:+0.74

CAPWN 128 32.68Lea Muellner

r:+0.74

ROTBP 129 32.80Milla Theobald

r:+0.72

SZRWN 1210 32.88Charlotte More

r:+0.77

MTEAK 1211 32.95Alida Seits

r:+0.80

TAIOT 1212 33.01Jordan Summers

r:+0.70

PUKCO 1213 33.11Abbey Swain

r:+0.80

WHTWK 1214 33.27Tayla Taupaki

r:+0.75

NEPOT 1215 33.35Erika Fairweather

r:+0.64

OAMOT 1216 33.53Alice Petrie

r:+0.71

HOKSL 12*17 33.62Sophie Shallard

r:+0.72

NAQHP 12*17 33.62Natalya Roberts

r:+0.77

PCAWN 1219 33.77Victoria Ferguson

r:+0.83

ACEWK 1220 33.79Sarah Wilson

r:+0.80

SUNHP 1221 33.81Harriet Park

r:+0.77

AQGCB 1222 33.84Jeri Masangkay

r:+0.86

UNIAK 1223 33.86Amelia Wilby

r:+0.76

CSCAK 1224 33.95Kate Wignell

r:+0.73

NSSAK 1225 34.13Chloe Seaman

r:+0.62

HPKCO 1226 34.14Brooke Hill

r:+0.78

NSSAK 1227 34.27Leyah Wadham

r:+0.99

HILWK 12*28 34.40Francesca Pollock

r:+0.94

FFDWK 12*28 34.40Jordyn Williams

r:+0.87

KIWOT 12*30 34.42Mackenzie Baines

r:+0.73

ENTHP 12*30 34.42Emily Horne

r:+0.68

JASCB 1232 34.51Caitlin Close

r:+0.77

NSSAK 1233 34.56Cassidy Coldicott

r:+0.76

HPKCO 1234 34.64Danielle-Jennyse Smith

r:+0.87

JASCB 1235 34.74Rebecca Hurley

r:+0.79

PCAWN 1236 34.77Georgia Wills

r:+0.74

KIWOT 1237 34.88Zoe McCane

r:+0.68

AQNTR 1238 34.89Erin Metcalfe

r:+0.79

AQNTR 12*39 34.91Lara Ehler

r:+0.71

STPWK 12*39 34.91Rylee Britton

r:+0.90

NSSAK 1241 34.99Grace Blakey

r:+0.90

SPCWK 1242 35.01Hannah Ford

r:+0.86

KRIWN 1243 35.02Laura Jones

r:+0.92

HILWK 1244 35.04Kaatia Heretini

r:+0.73

NAQHP 1245 35.05Mia Richfield

r:+0.82

CSCAK 1246 35.26Jonine Tiakia

r:+0.78

KRIWN 12*47 35.28Jessica Reid

r:+0.71

ASTCB 12*47 35.28Isabelle Wilson

r:+0.77

PUKCO 1249 35.32MacKenzie Brears

r:+0.75

PUKCO 1250 35.37Kyarla Cooney

r:+0.85

HPKCO 1251 35.58Caitlin Green

r:+0.79

SUNHP 12*52 35.66Amelia Haszard

r:+0.78

HPKCO 12*52 35.66Anna Shimizu

r:+0.79

CCYAK 1254 35.73Priscilla Huang

r:+0.83

NSSAK 12*55 35.76Kotoe Tozaki

r:+0.77

PUKCO 12*55 35.76Jasmine Niederberger

r:+0.74

ROTBP 1257 35.78Emily Spear

r:+0.77

CSCAK 1258 35.80Taryn Banks

r:+0.65

MASWN 1259 36.02Amelia O'Connell

r:+0.81
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 53  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HPKCO 1260 36.08Jessica Folomu

r:+0.79

MATWK 1261 36.16Neive Lawrence

r:+0.85

MASWN 12*62 36.17Gracie Donaldson

r:+0.78

CHBHP 12*62 36.17Caitlin Jenkins

r:+0.78

NSSAK 1264 36.20Onawe Jenkins

r:+0.77

CAPWN 1265 36.66Tommi Davie

r:+0.93

CAPWN 1266 37.05Annie Jamieson

r:+0.96

UNIAK 1267 37.35Jesse Welsh

r:+0.83

CCYAK 12--- DQRaeann Kwan

r:+0.82

 
Event 54  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNIAK 121 29.91Abhinav Makam

r:+0.81

SZRWN 122 30.20Leyton Tapa

r:+0.74

WHACB 123 30.32Taiko Torepe-Ormsby

r:+0.67

HPKCO 124 31.06Ryan Oliver

r:+0.77

PCAWN 125 31.73Max Drummond

r:+0.69

NSSAK 126 32.48Andy Cheong

r:+0.70

FSTCO 127 32.60Nathan Hickmott

r:+0.75

WSCOT 128 32.76Jack Findlay

r:+0.59

UNIAK 129 32.77Jourdan Klink

r:+0.85

KWIMW 1210 32.83Samuel Parry

r:+0.66

HPKCO 1211 33.14Andre Yiu

r:+0.80

NSSAK 1212 33.15Adam De Souza

r:+0.84

STUCB 1213 33.16Matthew Gray

r:+0.67

TASNM 12*14 33.27Joshua Amyes

r:+0.73

OTUBP 12*14 33.27Matthew Wagstaff

r:+0.78

MASWN 1216 33.60Robert Rossiter-Stead

r:+0.74

ACEWK 1217 33.70Carlos Hardie

r:+0.73

STRTR 1218 33.75Luca Zabel

r:+0.68

OCASL 1219 33.83Jackson Herrick

r:+0.72

ASTCB 1220 33.86Cameron Slee

r:+0.77

AQNTR 12*21 34.11Brayden Meuli

r:+0.77

GDLHP 12*21 34.11Gus Andrews

r:+0.69

KSCAK 1223 34.25Eric Zhou

r:+0.74

NSSAK 1224 34.41Cameron Gray

r:+0.83

FSTCO 1225 34.50Matthew Waddell

r:+0.70

HPKCO 1226 34.68James Slessor

r:+0.68

RAUWN 1227 35.02Matthew Johnson

r:+0.86

ALXOT 1228 35.05Josh Allan

r:+0.77

NSSAK 1229 35.21Mack Hong

r:+0.56

CAPWN 1230 35.29Luke Grover

r:+0.81

PARAK 1231 35.30Samuel Don

r:+0.72

STPWK 12*32 35.34Fin Conchie

r:+0.70

WHACB 12*32 35.34Marvin Treacy

r:+0.66

ROTBP 1234 35.42Joshua Balmer

r:+0.80

SZRWN 1235 35.52Harrison Collins

r:+0.83

AQNTR 1236 35.65Lachlan Moles

r:+0.77

HPKCO 1237 35.71Satriani Kahukiwa

r:+0.69

MAGAK 1238 36.06Tony Tua-Tagaloa

r:+0.67

CAPWN 1239 36.57Eligh Ashby

r:+0.78

COMHP 1240 36.62Jack Keepa

r:+0.72

SPCWK 1241 36.63Morgan Gardiner

r:+0.82

HPKCO 1242 36.65Edward Chen

r:+0.65

TARWK 1243 36.81Thomas Came

r:+0.62

NSSAK 12--- DQMitch Grigorov

r:+0.63
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3
 
Event 55  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PUKCO 101 1:16.69Janaye Burns

r:+0.59  36.30 1:16.69

GDLHP 102 1:19.96Olivia Wellington

r:+0.63  38.70 1:19.96

CSCAK 103 1:23.12Bianca Van Zyl

r:+0.68  41.10 1:23.12

OAMOT 104 1:23.85Elenoa Asi

r:+0.79  42.88 1:23.85

STPWK 105 1:24.20Savanna Bourke

r:+0.73  40.16 1:24.20

PARAK  96 1:24.82Alexandra Campion

r:+0.69  42.00 1:24.82

PAPBP 107 1:24.93Talitha McEwan

r:+0.75  42.14 1:24.93

ROTBP 108 1:25.75Lina Stahlhut

r:+0.85  41.47 1:25.75

WSCWN 109 1:26.65Georgia Abraham

r:+0.87  43.61 1:26.65

CSCAK 1010 1:26.95Mia Sadler

r:+0.73  42.73 1:26.95

WAICB 1011 1:27.82Holly Moore

r:+0.80  43.34 1:27.82

MTWAK 1012 1:28.02Courtney Matthews

r:+0.79  42.80 1:28.02

TWAWN 1013 1:28.69Charlotte Gibbs

r:+0.73  42.69 1:28.69

NSSAK 1014 1:28.72Doyoun Kim

r:+0.82  43.67 1:28.72

FFDWK 1015 1:28.87Camryn Williams

r:+0.83  42.89 1:28.87

MTMBP 1016 1:29.03Poppy Wilson

r:+0.68  42.94 1:29.03

KRIWN 1017 1:29.08Emily Reid

r:+0.71  43.54 1:29.08

GDLHP 1018 1:29.76Reese Drager

r:+0.71  44.61 1:29.76

KSCAK 1019 1:29.85Lucy Blanchard

r:+0.75  44.32 1:29.85

WSCWN 1020 1:30.03Nikki Forlong

r:+0.72  45.90 1:30.03

SZRWN 1021 1:30.05Lauryn Collins

r:+0.80  45.28 1:30.05

HPKCO 1022 1:30.29Ella Crowe

r:+0.85  45.14 1:30.29

CCYAK 1023 1:30.43Peta Clark

r:+0.89  44.72 1:30.43

PUKCO 1024 1:30.57Samantha Belsham

r:+0.85  44.71 1:30.57

CAPWN 1025 1:30.97Kaela Bettany

r:+0.78  43.90 1:30.97

GREBP 1026 1:30.99Caitlin Farrell

r:+0.91  44.54 1:30.99

NSSAK 1027 1:32.18Charlie Twose

r:+0.82  46.11 1:32.18

CAPWN 1028 1:35.72Estee Jacobs

r:+0.89  47.30 1:35.72

 
Event 56  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPTCO 101 1:18.52Quintin Wong

r:+0.71  38.24 1:18.52

WHACB 102 1:21.29Daniel Bridgman

r:+0.58  39.78 1:21.29

COMHP 103 1:24.50Angus Blair

r:+0.71  40.12 1:24.50

CSCAK 104 1:24.51Alexander Wilson

r:+0.83  41.68 1:24.51

MTWAK 105 1:26.23Sunny Sun

r:+0.75  43.01 1:26.23

NSSAK 106 1:26.44Caleb Blind

r:+0.80  43.02 1:26.44

STPWK 107 1:27.34Mathew Peacock

r:+0.71  42.56 1:27.34

PUKCO 108 1:27.61Zahn Cooney

r:+0.72  43.30 1:27.61

WSCOT 109 1:27.76Ryder Van Lune

r:+0.75  43.42 1:27.76

CSCAK  910 1:28.23Jasper Cornish

r:+0.72  43.61 1:28.23

HPKCO 1011 1:28.68Daniel Cieplinski

r:+0.61  43.04 1:28.68

COMHP 1012 1:28.95Benjamin Solomann

r:+0.73  43.46 1:28.95

QTNOT 1013 1:28.97Kaleb Poole

r:+0.76  43.77 1:28.97

MASWN 1014 1:29.21Louis Oliver

r:+0.75  44.01 1:29.21

MASWN 1015 1:29.40Charlie O'Connell

r:+0.83  43.76 1:29.40

CSCAK 1016 1:29.47Larn Hamblyn-Ough

r:+0.79  44.10 1:29.47

CAPWN 1017 1:31.97Gianpasquale Moreno

r:+0.70  44.57 1:31.97

MKUSL  918 1:34.53Magnus Jamieson

r:+0.69  45.46 1:34.53

HPKCO 10--- DQWilliam Huang

r:+0.83  43.15 DQ

HPKCO 10--- DQEthan Green

r:+0.65  41.20 DQ

 
Event 57  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAPWN 111 1:15.45Tamrah Titcombe

r:+0.75  36.73 1:15.45

ENTHP 112 1:15.76Tyler Finau

r:+0.83  37.37 1:15.76

SPCWK 113 1:16.12Laura Littlejohn

r:+0.73  37.45 1:16.12

AQNTR 114 1:16.39Emma North

r:+0.70  37.26 1:16.39

CAPWN 115 1:16.77Anna Tirikatene

36.53 1:16.77
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 57  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAPBP 116 1:17.64Kasha Stokes

r:+0.78  38.96 1:17.64

SZRWN 117 1:18.20Zoe Maddigan

r:+0.70  37.47 1:18.20

CSCAK 118 1:19.19Caitlin O'Reilly

r:+0.79  39.23 1:19.19

STPWK 119 1:19.58Kaitlyn Heaslip

r:+0.81  38.65 1:19.58

OTUBP 11*10 1:19.64Maia Gardiner

r:+0.72  38.94 1:19.64

PARAK 11*10 1:19.64Emma Gilleece

r:+0.74  39.68 1:19.64

CCYAK 1112 1:19.65Tess Whineray

r:+0.86  39.06 1:19.65

NSSAK 11*13 1:19.79Isabella Halili

r:+0.66  38.68 1:19.79

FFDWK 11*13 1:19.79Kelly Lewis

39.52 1:19.79

FSTCO 1115 1:20.17Elizabeth Murphy

r:+0.65  39.24 1:20.17

KRIWN 1116 1:20.33Tilly Dassanayake

r:+0.76  38.56 1:20.33

NSSAK 1117 1:20.52Mehane Van Rooyen

r:+0.65  39.66 1:20.52

HPKCO 1118 1:20.56Laura Wesseling

39.44 1:20.56

NSSAK 1119 1:20.98Wendy Xu

r:+0.75  39.00 1:20.98

PARAK 1120 1:21.07Isabella Campion

r:+0.68  39.64 1:21.07

NSSAK 1121 1:21.92Gemma Clark

r:+0.68  40.76 1:21.92

WHLAK 1122 1:22.29Aakriti Deshwal

r:+0.80  40.15 1:22.29

PPKCO 1123 1:22.46Nakoia Ashford

r:+0.59  40.13 1:22.46

WCSAK 1124 1:22.86Chantal Rapley

r:+0.67  39.95 1:22.86

COMHP 1125 1:23.34Emily Moore

r:+0.89  40.22 1:23.34

ROSAK 1126 1:23.38Kaiya Brown

r:+0.88  41.31 1:23.38

HPKCO 1127 1:23.65Alicia Choo

r:+0.89  40.72 1:23.65

GDLHP 1128 1:23.76Kate Skeels

r:+0.63  40.40 1:23.76

JASCB 1129 1:23.82Maisy Perriam

r:+0.70  40.55 1:23.82

GREBP 1130 1:23.92Millie Quin

r:+0.67  39.50 1:23.92

DVKMW 1131 1:23.96Lily Martin

r:+0.65  40.73 1:23.96

WEINL 1132 1:24.16Holly Hilton-Jones

r:+0.74  40.72 1:24.16

OCASL 1133 1:24.19Milli Low

r:+0.82  41.54 1:24.19

BOINL 1134 1:24.59Emilia Finer

r:+0.74  41.25 1:24.59

CCYAK 1135 1:24.65Isla Marsh

r:+0.65  41.89 1:24.65

PPKCO 1136 1:24.69Arwen Harrison

r:+0.74  40.21 1:24.69

CCYAK 1137 1:26.03Lara Grozev

r:+0.77  41.84 1:26.03

HPKCO 1138 1:26.16Marissa Dodd

r:+0.82  42.02 1:26.16

AQGCB 11*39 1:27.08Leila Rhodes

r:+0.74  42.56 1:27.08

COMHP 11*39 1:27.08Hayley Durston

r:+0.91  42.00 1:27.08

PPKCO 1141 1:27.59Juno Parallag

r:+0.63  41.45 1:27.59

STPWK 1142 1:27.82Jamie Van-Niekerk

44.16 1:27.82

HPKCO 1143 1:28.76Chloe Biddick

r:+0.90  42.85 1:28.76

KWIMW 11--- DQJess Dickason

r:+0.97  42.64 DQ

STPWK 11--- DQAnna Smith

r:+0.81  41.55 DQ

 
Event 58  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHKBP 111 1:11.94Tarquin Magner

r:+0.68  34.86 1:11.94

SZRWN 112 1:15.61Pierce Collins

r:+0.79  37.82 1:15.61

MTMBP 113 1:16.42Gus Shivnan

r:+0.60  37.83 1:16.42

GREBP 114 1:16.94Louis Fitzjohn

r:+0.69  37.55 1:16.94

CAPWN 115 1:17.03Maxwell Sheppard-Morison

r:+0.64  38.34 1:17.03

HPKCO 116 1:18.41Gustav Campher

r:+0.67  38.01 1:18.41

AQGCB 117 1:18.72Oliver Aikawa

r:+0.57  36.84 1:18.72

WAICB 118 1:18.89Zachary Knowles

r:+0.80  37.81 1:18.89

PUKCO 119 1:19.03Zeal Jones

r:+0.63  38.10 1:19.03

ACEWK 1110 1:20.22Dominic Fawkner

r:+0.81  39.47 1:20.22

UNIAK 1111 1:20.62Alexander Dennis

r:+0.70  38.58 1:20.62

TWAWN 1112 1:20.72Gavin Moon

r:+0.65  39.38 1:20.72

TWAWN 1113 1:20.76Matthew Cooper

r:+0.67  39.00 1:20.76

CAPWN 1114 1:21.55Alex Esposito

r:+0.59  38.94 1:21.55

GDLHP 1115 1:21.74Ben Stephenson

r:+0.71  39.42 1:21.74
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 58  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HPKCO 1116 1:21.85Gordon Mei

r:+0.63  40.14 1:21.85

GDLHP 1117 1:22.30Cole Searle

r:+0.72  40.60 1:22.30

MTWAK 1118 1:22.33Kai Ng

r:+0.80  41.14 1:22.33

NSSAK 1119 1:22.52Max Cryer

r:+0.66  40.10 1:22.52

THAWK 1120 1:22.61Luke Bowman

r:+0.64  39.77 1:22.61

CSCAK 1121 1:22.79James Donovan

r:+0.71  40.77 1:22.79

SELCB 1122 1:22.96Oli Heaton

r:+0.70  39.89 1:22.96

HOKCB 1123 1:23.12Preston Sweney

r:+0.75  39.56 1:23.12

BRKWN 1124 1:23.22Tony Lim

r:+0.73  41.24 1:23.22

PARAK 1125 1:24.86Oliver Avis

r:+0.70  41.98 1:24.86

NSSAK 11--- DQAndrei Soldatovic

r:+0.71  38.33 DQ

 
Event 59  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNIAK 121 1:09.03Alice Waldow

r:+0.72  33.83 1:09.03

HPKCO 122 1:10.53Jessica Folomu

r:+0.77  34.64 1:10.53

AQGCB 123 1:10.63Jeri Masangkay

r:+0.76  34.43 1:10.63

ACEWK 124 1:13.79Charlize Tordoff

r:+0.74  35.73 1:13.79

AQGCB 125 1:14.03Abby Mason

r:+0.77  36.67 1:14.03

FFDWK 126 1:14.05Jordyn Williams

r:+0.79  35.84 1:14.05

UNIAK 127 1:14.12Sophie Shorter-Robinson

r:+0.77  35.45 1:14.12

UNIAK 128 1:14.17Amelia Wilby

r:+0.71  36.59 1:14.17

KWIMW 129 1:14.68Eternal Thompson

r:+0.74  35.64 1:14.68

NSSAK 1210 1:15.30Chloe Seaman

r:+0.73  37.48 1:15.30

PUKCO 1211 1:15.60Abbey Swain

r:+0.86  37.19 1:15.60

OAMOT 1212 1:15.75Alice Petrie

r:+0.67  37.04 1:15.75

WHACB 1213 1:15.85Holly Rahurahu

r:+0.70  37.49 1:15.85

MTEAK 1214 1:15.87Alida Seits

r:+0.77  36.61 1:15.87

HILWK 1215 1:15.92Kaatia Heretini

r:+0.67  37.84 1:15.92

SUNHP 1216 1:15.99Harriet Park

r:+0.76  36.23 1:15.99

AQNTR 1217 1:16.21Erin Metcalfe

r:+0.95  37.37 1:16.21

AQGCB 1218 1:16.87Violette Perry

r:+0.64  37.63 1:16.87

HOKSL 1219 1:17.12Sophie Shallard

r:+0.73  37.81 1:17.12

CCYAK 1220 1:17.35Abigail Burkhardt

r:+0.66  37.65 1:17.35

CSCAK 1221 1:17.36Kate Wignell

r:+0.60  38.00 1:17.36

KRIWN 1222 1:17.42Jessica Reid

r:+0.77  37.90 1:17.42

SZRWN 1223 1:17.45Charlotte More

r:+0.75  36.85 1:17.45

KSCAK 1224 1:17.49Aimee Crosbie

r:+0.77  37.70 1:17.49

TAIOT 1225 1:17.99Jordan Summers

r:+0.74  38.20 1:17.99

PPKCO 1226 1:18.14Paige Wihongi

r:+0.66  37.56 1:18.14

NSSAK 1227 1:18.19Arabella Chapman

r:+0.78  38.16 1:18.19

NAQHP 1228 1:18.22Natalya Roberts

r:+0.76  37.91 1:18.22

CSCAK 1229 1:18.34Taryn Banks

r:+0.71  38.46 1:18.34

OAMOT 1230 1:18.43Iessha Mansfield

r:+0.84  38.17 1:18.43

PUKCO 1231 1:18.68Kyarla Cooney

r:+0.71  37.94 1:18.68

CSCAK 1232 1:19.52Jonine Tiakia

r:+0.77  38.35 1:19.52

MASWN 1233 1:20.00Siena Cockburn

r:+0.75  38.50 1:20.00

UNIAK 1234 1:20.32Jesse Welsh

r:+0.79  39.18 1:20.32

STRTR 1235 1:20.48Payton Agent

r:+0.90  38.10 1:20.48

SPCWK 12--- DQHannah Ford

r:+0.74  38.79 DQ

 
Event 60  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCAWN 121 1:08.71Max Drummond

r:+0.74  33.84 1:08.71

NSSAK 122 1:10.51Andy Cheong

r:+0.72  34.27 1:10.51

UNIAK 123 1:10.72Jourdan Klink

r:+0.80  34.15 1:10.72

FSTCO 124 1:10.88Nathan Hickmott

r:+0.78  33.62 1:10.88

UNIAK 125 1:11.14Abhinav Makam

r:+0.90  34.25 1:11.14

HPKCO 126 1:11.23Ryan Oliver

r:+0.77  34.41 1:11.23
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 60  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSSAK 127 1:12.80Adam De Souza

r:+0.74  35.54 1:12.80

KWIMW 12*8 1:14.07Samuel Parry

r:+0.70  36.00 1:14.07

WHACB 12*8 1:14.07Taiko Torepe-Ormsby

r:+0.55  35.54 1:14.07

HPKCO 1210 1:14.18Joshua Kao

r:+0.71  36.65 1:14.18

WSCOT 1211 1:14.80Jack Findlay

r:+0.62  36.58 1:14.80

MAGAK 1212 1:15.00Tony Tua-Tagaloa

r:+0.74  37.54 1:15.00

NSSAK 1213 1:15.55Cameron Gray

r:+0.79  36.45 1:15.55

VIKCB 1214 1:15.63Thomas MacGibbon

r:+0.77  36.17 1:15.63

CSCAK 1215 1:16.03Lewis Pangalila

r:+0.73  38.11 1:16.03

AQGCB 1216 1:16.30Ezra Dalley

r:+0.60  37.25 1:16.30

AQNTR 1217 1:16.50Brayden Meuli

r:+0.75  37.71 1:16.50

RAUWN 1218 1:16.89Matthew Johnson

r:+0.73  37.20 1:16.89

HPKCO 1219 1:16.97Edward Chen

r:+0.62  37.85 1:16.97

COMHP 1220 1:17.29Jack Keepa

r:+0.66  37.54 1:17.29

OAMOT 1221 1:17.47Mannix Fraser

r:+0.73  37.55 1:17.47

PUKCO 1222 1:17.65Robson Wallace

r:+0.76  37.91 1:17.65

SUNHP 1223 1:18.03Oliver Parvin

r:+0.69  38.11 1:18.03

 
Event 61  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Regional Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.32AK

1) Sophie Shorter-Robinson 12 2) r:0.31 Marina Segedin 12

3) r:0.64 Alice Waldow 12 4) r:0.68 Aimee Crosbie 12

r:+0.67  33.26 1:10.60 1:40.60 2:09.32

A2 2:13.31WN

1) Charlotte More 12 2) r:0.53 Tori Grout 11

3) r:0.73 Annabella Jencova 12 4) r:0.44 Siena Cockburn 12

r:+0.76  34.30 1:12.92 1:44.04 2:13.31

A3 2:14.39HP

1) Harriet Park 12 2) r:0.79 Arianna Wright 12

3) r:0.43 Natalya Roberts 12 4) r:0.68 Caitlin Jenkins 12

r:+0.71  34.06 1:10.73 1:43.58 2:14.39

A4 2:15.53OT

1) Alice Petrie 12 2) r:0.38 Zoe McCane 12

3) r:0.53 Erika Fairweather 12 4) r:0.38 Iessha Mansfield 12

r:+0.67  34.68 1:14.22 1:47.24 2:15.53

B5 2:15.82AK

1) Chloe Seaman 12 2) r:0.42 Sian Bester 11

3) r:0.44 Alida Seits 12 4) r:0.44 Anne Sait 12

r:+0.74  35.36 1:13.27 1:45.63 2:15.82

A6 2:16.53CO

1) Jessica Folomu 12 2) r:0.59 Danielle-Jennyse Smith 12

3) Abbey Swain 12 4) r:0.55 Janaye Burns 10

r:+0.78  33.72 1:13.36 1:46.23 2:16.53

B7 2:16.82WK

1) Jordyn Williams 12 2) r:0.51 Laura Littlejohn 11

3) r:0.52 Tayla Taupaki 12 4) r:0.24 Francesca Pollock 12

r:+0.72  35.19 1:13.48 1:47.42 2:16.82

A8 2:18.96TR

1) Erin Metcalfe 12 2) r:0.49 Eleanor Gilbert 12

3) r:0.49 Lara Ehler 12 4) r:0.46 Payton Agent 12

r:+0.88  35.26 1:14.57 1:48.13 2:18.96

B9 2:20.89CO

1) Paige Wihongi 12 2) r:0.56 Bonnie Huang 12

3) r:0.14 Caitlin Green 12 4) r:0.63 Brooke Hill 12

r:+0.64  34.88 1:15.85 1:50.01 2:20.89

A10 2:20.98CB

1) Jeri Masangkay 12 2) r:0.55 Caitlin Close 12

3) r:0.60 Abby Mason 12 4) r:0.61 Violette Perry 12

r:+0.73  34.06 1:17.18 1:49.64 2:20.98

C11 2:22.41CO

1) Jasmine Niederberger 12 2) r:0.59 MacKenzie Brears 12

3) r:0.59 Alicia Choo 11 4) r:0.40 Laura Wesseling 11

r:+0.71  36.67 1:17.70 1:51.85 2:22.41

A12 2:32.96MW

1) Abigail Thompson 10 2) r:0.75 Lily Martin 11

3) Maraea Graham 11 4) r:0.61 Chanel Harvey 11

r:+0.73  41.14 1:22.96 1:59.33 2:32.96

A13 2:33.16NM

1) Rebecca Loach 11 2) r:0.65 Skye Humphries 11

3) r:0.42 Zara Aydon 12 4) r:0.58 Finella Gibbs-Beal 11

r:+0.78  41.96 1:25.53 2:01.93 2:33.16

A--- X2:16.94WK

1) Kaatia Heretini 12 2) r:0.45 Sarah Wilson 12

3) r:0.66 Kaitlyn Heaslip 11 4) r:0.42 Charlize Tordoff 12

r:+0.67  35.05 1:14.53 1:47.56 2:16.94

A--- DQBP

1) Zyleika Pratt-Smith 11 2) r:0.64 Emily Spear 12

3) Milla Theobald 12 4) r:0.58 Ayla Redshaw 12

r:+0.77  35.12 1:49.23 DQ

 
Event 62  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Regional Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.59AK

1) Andy Cheong 12 2) r:0.41 Jacob Wong Woo 12

3) r:0.40 Abhinav Makam 12 4) Jourdan Klink 12

r:+0.62  32.46 1:07.53 2:06.59

A2 2:11.68CB

1) Thomas MacGibbon 12 2) r:0.61 Cameron Slee 12

3) r:0.45 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 12 4) r:0.27 Matthew Gray 12

r:+0.69  33.05 1:11.20 1:42.28 2:11.68

A3 2:12.64BP

1) Tarquin Magner 11 2) r:0.54 Zach Reeder 12

3) Louis Fitzjohn 11 4) Gus Shivnan 11

r:+0.65  33.91 26.99 2:12.64
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2016 NZ Junior Championships - 19/02/2016 to 21/02/2016

Results - NZ Juniors Session 3

(Event 62  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Regional Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:12.67WN

1) Max Drummond 12 2) r:0.47 Leyton Tapa 12

3) r:0.33 Pierce Collins 11 4) r:0.36 Harrison Collins 12

r:+0.72  32.43 1:10.05 1:42.27 2:12.67

A5 2:16.82HP

1) Jack Keepa 12 2) r:0.36 Gus Andrews 12

3) r:0.49 Joseph Avison 12 4) r:0.46 Jamie Joblin 12

r:+0.66  35.47 1:13.24 1:45.76 2:16.82

B6 2:16.85AK

1) Adam De Souza 12 2) r:0.31 Daniel Damian 12

3) r:0.24 James Donovan 11 4) r:0.61 Lewis Pangalila 12

r:+0.66  34.28 1:12.21 1:45.81 2:16.85

A7 2:16.95CO

1) Gustav Campher 11 2) r:0.49 James Slessor 12

3) r:0.85 Andre Yiu 12 4) r:0.57 Nathan Hickmott 12

r:+0.64  37.20 1:16.06 1:49.07 2:16.95

B8 2:18.80CO

1) Joshua Kao 12 2) r:0.66 Gordon Mei 11

3) r:0.31 Matthew Waddell 12 4) r:0.24 Satriani Kahukiwa 12

r:+0.68  34.59 1:14.10 1:49.16 2:18.80

C9 2:24.85CO

1) Robson Wallace 12 2) r:0.47 Edward Chen 12

3) r:0.46 Simon Ye 11 4) r:0.41 Quintin Wong 10

r:+0.71  35.00 1:17.55 1:52.94 2:24.85

A10 2:27.20WK

1) Luke Bowman 11 2) r:0.75 Dominic Fawkner 11

3) r:0.53 Carlos Hardie 12 4) r:0.44 Morgan Gardiner 12

r:+0.63  37.39 1:21.26 1:55.21 2:27.20

B11 2:31.69WK

1) Fin Conchie 12 2) r:0.62 Mathew Peacock 10

3) r:0.33 Thomas Came 12 4) r:0.68 Ciaran Watson 11

r:+0.74  37.99 1:24.63 2:00.03 2:31.69

A--- X2:25.79OT

1) Mannix Fraser 12 2) r:0.55 Benjamin Silipo 11

3) r:0.45 Jack Findlay 12 4) Josh Allan 12

r:+0.69  36.33 1:20.09 2:25.79


